





Director of Engagement

Grow Your Career While Building Economic Success for Our Region

At Greater St. Louis, Inc., we're more than an organization—we're a catalyst for change. By bringing together a dynamic coalition of business and civic leaders, we're igniting a transformation across the St. Louis metro area. At the heart of our operations lies the Engagement Office—a powerhouse dedicated to designing impactful engagement opportunities to nurture and expand the organization's investor base.

As Director of Engagement, you will operate at the intersection of strategy, execution, and relationship-building. Your goal? To build a new model of membership, focused on the metro's small businesses and the unified vision we all share – creating jobs across the 15-county metro, fostering inclusive economic growth, and elevating the region's global competitiveness.

Why Join Us?

If you thrive in a fast-paced environment where no two days are the same, then you're in the right place. As the Director of Engagement, you'll play a pivotal role in growing GSL's membership base across the 15-county MSA through a unique partnership with local chambers of commerce. With a keen eye for detail and a knack for effective communication, you'll strategically build meetings, events, and initiatives to propel Greater St. Louis, Inc. forward.

Key Responsibilities

Your journey with us will be at the forefront of our efforts to engage local chambers of commerce and the businesses they represent to strengthen the business community's unified voice around a bold agenda of growth over the next decade. Your role will be dynamic and multifaceted – crafting a comprehensive program for a unique set of stakeholders, to spearheading mission-driven initiatives, to being a compelling public face for GSL at meetings and events across the region. You'll collaborate closely with internal teams and serve as a liaison between stakeholders. And with days spent in all 15 countries with public and private stakeholders, your leadership will be vital in shaping our narrative far beyond St. Louis.

What We Look For

We're seeking individuals who embody our core values: precision, agility, and an unwavering dedication to mission. Whether you're a seasoned professional or a rising star, if you possess a strong commitment to regional economic growth and a proven track record in driving projects to completion, we want to hear from you.

Benefits

Greater St. Louis, Inc. offers competitive compensation along with a comprehensive benefits package, including health, dental, and vision insurance, paid time off, and a 401(K) with a 5% company match.

To Apply

Please send a cover letter and resume to search@emdconsulting.com, noting "Director of Engagement – Greater St. Louis, Inc." in the subject line. Applications will be accepted on a rolling basis until the position is filled.